L02000017227

	(Reque	estor's N	ame)		
	(Addre	ess)			
				,	
	(Addre	ss)			
	(,			
	(0)/-10		DI 40		
	(City/S	tate/Zip/l	Pnone #))	
PICK-U	ь 1	Wai	т	г,	MAIL
L. FICK-0	٦	vv^i	•	Ш'	VIAIL
					,
,	(Busin	ess Entit	y Name)		<u>;</u>
			;	:	
	(Docur	nent Nur	nber)		· `
					;
Certified Copies	r qr	Certif	icatés of	Status	
ocitined oobles	<u> </u>	COCIUII	ivaroa oi	Çiaius	
				,	} {
Special Instruction	s to Fili	ng Office	r:		
	,	Ä.	LUI	VT	

EXAMINER

JUL - 7 2009

Office Use Only



700157678777

07/06/09--01042--013 **25.00 ** ; ;

ZOOD JUL -6 PH 3: 43
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FLORIE,

COVER LETTER

Division of Co	rporations			
SUBJECT: Conce	oto Estrategico Mark	keting y Comunicacion LL	.C	6
		nited Liability Company)		_
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sul	bmitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning this matter	r to the following:		
	Roberto Neuberger			
		(Name of Person)	TALI	2009
	Active Filings LLC		CREATE	שני "
		(Firm/Company)	HASSE	, & F
	5512 McKinley St		E C	7 1-C PM 3: 43
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Address)		ှို့ ယူ ်
	Hollywood, FL 33021		lio A	おお
		(City/State and Zip Code)	Additional design of the second secon	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please of	eall:		
Roberto Neuberger		at (800 ₎ 609-2521		
	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:			
	-			
☑ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Statu Certified Copy (additional copy is	

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Concepto Estrategico Marketing y Comunicacion LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on July 10, 2002		
Florida document number L02000017227		SECH	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	JUL -6 PI CRETARY OF CAHASSEE.		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	oility company here:		
Concepto Estrategico, LLC		ي ي	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Lim "L.L.C."	ited Liability Company," the do	esignation "LLE on the hybreviation	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	Res Alameda, Piso 6 Apt 6A, Av 107-C, Urb Los Mangos		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	, Venezuela		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	Res Alameda, Piso 6 Apt	6A, Av 107-C, Urb Los Mangos	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Valencia, Carabobo 2001		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address her Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	(Enter Florid	da street address)	
	(City)	Florida (Zip Code)	
	(0,,)	(Lip Couc)	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

(If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent)

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

MGRM	I = Managing Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address Type of Actio	n
		Add	
		Add Remove	
		Add	
		Adely Reserve	
		ASSI Remove	
D. If ar	nending any other information, ente	change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary Remove	J
	Title: MGRM		
	Carlos Pineda		
	Res Alameda, Piso 6 Apt 6A, Av 10	-C, Urb Los Mangos	
	Valencia, Carabobo 2001, Venezue	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Dated <u>Ju</u>	une 23	2009 SIGN HERE	
	Signature of a	member or authorized representative of almember	
		Carlos Pineda Typed or printed name of signee	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00